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2024-25 Twilight Beach Series Twilight Division 2 Ladder

Rank
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Team

Chicken Wings
Comeback Kids
Les Doudous
Sandy KAT

Shark Bait

Trio of Nerds
Cormorants

Sea Lice
Kingfishers

Nerds on the Beach
Concrete Feet

Little Yellowfin Diggers
Beach Busters
Shags

Safe Beach Sets
Servers

Court Correspondents

Played Points Wins

10

8

8

10

27

24

21

18

18

15

15

15

9

8

Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws
1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
2 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
1 2 0 0
3 1 0 0
5 0 0 0
3 2 0 0
5 1 0 0
3 1 0 0
6 1 0 0
6 1 0 0
6 1 0 0
6 1 0 0
5 1 0 0
8 1 0 0

Sets won

26

21

17

18

18

12

14

16

11

11

7

10

Sets lost

4

12

10

14

13

11

14

15

17

19

14

23

Sets won %

86.67%

87.5%

70.83%

75%

60%

66.67%

58.33%

53.33%

61.11%

45.83%

38.89%

41.67%

37.5%

29.17%

20.83%

22.22%

4.17%

For

431

346

332

346

411

248

337

385

243

292

216

291

277

264

250

178

176

Against
280
215
259
266
357
217
272
378
203
314
252
322
312
330
319
259

363

Points won %  Win ratio
60.62% 90%
61.68% 100%
56.18% 88%
56.54% 75%
53.52% 60%
53.33% 83%
55.34% 63%
50.46% 50%
54.48% 50%
48.18% 38%
46.15% 50%
47.47% 25%
47.03% 25%
44.44% 25%
43.94% 25%
40.73% 17%
32.65% 0%
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18. Summer Volleyballers 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 12 0% 75 180 29.41% 0%
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