

2024-25 Twilight Beach Series Twilight Division 2 Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Chicken Wings	10	27	9	1	0	0	0	26	4	86.67%	431	280	60.62%	90%
2.	Comeback Kids	8	24	8	0	1	0	0	21	3	87.5%	346	215	61.68%	100%
3.	Les Doudous	8	21	7	1	1	0	0	17	7	70.83%	332	259	56.18%	88%
4.	Sandy KAT	8	18	6	2	0	0	0	18	6	75%	346	266	56.54%	75%
5.	Shark Bait	10	18	6	4	0	0	0	18	12	60%	411	357	53.52%	60%
6.	Trio of Nerds	6	15	5	1	2	0	0	12	6	66.67%	248	217	53.33%	83%
7.	Cormorants	8	15	5	3	1	0	0	14	10	58.33%	337	272	55.34%	63%
8.	Sea Lice	10	15	5	5	0	0	0	16	14	53.33%	385	378	50.46%	50%
9.	Kingfishers	6	9	3	3	2	0	0	11	7	61.11%	243	203	54.48%	50%
10.	Nerds on the Beach	8	9	3	5	1	0	0	11	13	45.83%	292	314	48.18%	38%
11.	Concrete Feet	6	9	3	3	1	0	0	7	11	38.89%	216	252	46.15%	50%
12.	Little Yellowfin Diggers	8	6	2	6	1	0	0	10	14	41.67%	291	322	47.47%	25%
13.	Beach Busters	8	6	2	6	1	0	0	9	15	37.5%	277	312	47.03%	25%
14.	Shags	8	6	2	6	1	0	0	7	17	29.17%	264	330	44.44%	25%
15.	Safe Beach Sets	8	6	2	6	1	0	0	5	19	20.83%	250	319	43.94%	25%
16.	Servers	6	3	1	5	1	0	0	4	14	22.22%	178	259	40.73%	17%
17.	Court Correspondents	8	0	0	8	1	0	0	1	23	4.17%	176	363	32.65%	0%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 23 Jan 2025 at 00:56:31

18. Summer Volleyballers 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 12 0% 75 180 29.41% 0%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 23 Jan 2025 at 00:56:31